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Veterans D2 / Unique

Veterans D2 / Unique

Veterans D2 / Unique

Veterans D3 / Unique

Veterans D4 / Unique

Veterans D4 / Unique

Veterans D4 / Unique

Criterium 45 Ans / Unique

Criterium 55 Ans / Unique

Criterium 55 Ans / Unique

D1 Veterans / Unique

Cdm D2 / Unique

Cdm D2 / Unique

Seniors D2 / Unique

Seniors D2 / Unique

Seniors D3 / Unique

50790.1

50823.2

50881.1

50883.1

51024.1

53476.1

53522.1

53563.1

53564.1

53570.1

53963.2

55958.2

54357.2

54358.2

56349.2

56352.2

53366.2

53432.2

53433.2

53434.2

50162.2

50163.2

50296.2

50297.2

50387.1

50363.2

F.C. Cosmo 77 31

Arc En Ciel Us 31

Ent.Alliance 77/Reau 31

Pays Bieres 31

Moret-Veneux Sab. Fc 31

Asm Fertoise Foot 31

Mouroux Cs 31

C.P.S.P 31

Marolles As 31

Everly Fc 31

Loing Fci 35

Croissy Beaubourg 41

Ent.As Camp Cris Arc 40

Loing Fci 40

Us Torcy Pvm 32

Brie Est Foot. Club 31

Fcr 5

Crisenoy Us 5

Boissise Pringy Us 5

Reau Sl 5

Bussy St Georges Fc 1

Quincy Voisins Fc Us 1

Boissise Pringy Us 1

Moret-Veneux Sab. Fc 1

Plaine France Fc 1

Marles Ac 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule F

Poule B

Poule E

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule C

Poule B

53545207

53545325

53545388

53545390

53546328

54687496

54687629

54687757

54687758

54687764

54689988

54750162

54691720

54691721

54938989

54938992

54686680

54687401

54687402

54687403

53540862

53540863

53541204

53541205

53541959

53541975

Coulommiers Brie F 31

Nanteuil Les Meaux 31

Vaux La Rochette 31

Dammarie Les Lys Fc 31

Bagneaux Nemours E 31

Fclpv 31

Mormant F.C. 33

Misy Villeneneuve 31

Hericy Vul. Sam. 32

Le Mee Sports 32

Avonnaise Us Foot 35

Fclpv 40

Boissise Pringy Us 40

Hericy Vul. Sam. 40

Lesigny U.S.C. 31

Collegien As 31

Fclpv 5

Braytois C.S. 5

Briard S.C. 5

Ozouer Le Voulgis Cs 5

Meaux Academy Cs 2

Pontault Com. Ums 1

Melun Fc 2

Senart Moissy 3

Pontault Com. Ums 2

St Mard As 1

581816

540835

550255

553720

541364

500777

514632

560975

539708

546358

542798

529821

550389

542798

511876

581726

560600

533532

550643

544174

544034

500559

550643

541364

524631

581678

549357

515916

546364

550039

541442

565184

507435

524700

546106

525582

553497

565184

550643

546106

525644

535987

565184

500728

500615

514952

500831

500589

542557

500832

500589

530521

29

31

30

32

35

84

83

89

92

95

114

2

82

6

8

12

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP
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Seniors D3 / Unique

Seniors D3 / Unique

Seniors D4 / Unique

Cdm D1 / Unique

U18 D1 / Unique

U18 D2 / Unique

U18 D3 / Unique

U16 D2 / Unique

U16 D3 / Unique

U15 D2 / Unique

U15 D2 / Unique

Criterium U15 À 8 / Unique

U14 D4 / Unique

U14 D4 / Unique

Criterium Espoirs U12 / Unique

Coupe 77 U18f / Unique

50436.1

50412.2

54712.1

52235.1

50683.2

51464.2

51875.2

51878.2

53198.2

53199.2

51757.1

51739.2

54422.2

54977.2

54912.2

59984.1

55110.2

55306.2

57386.1

60329.1

60330.1

60335.1

60337.1

F.C. Cosmo 77 2

Brie Est Foot. Club 1

Fc Guignes 1

C.P.S.P 2

Bombonnaise As 5

Bussy St Georges Fc 21

Moret-Veneux Sab. Fc 21

Pays Bieres 21

Afpo 21

St Mard As 21

Loing Fci 21

Bagneaux Nemours E 21

Ent.Plaine/Claye 24

Asm Fertoise Foot 1

Marolles As 1

F.C. Cosmo 77 1

Afpo 21

Bombonnaise As 21

Bagneaux Nemours E 21

Chelles As 1

Ent.Csd/St Pathus 1

Bussy St Georges Fc 1

Vaux La Rochette 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

Poule C

Poule D

Poule C

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

Poule C

Poule A

Poule C

Poule B

Poule B

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

Poule E

Poule N

Poule A

53542185

53542201

54697531

54681325

53544262

53549264

53550471

53550474

54685863

54685864

53550178

53550200

54696376

54704944

54704733

55274422

54705782

54706442

55124528

55512885

55512886

55512891

55512893

Quincy Voisins Fc Us 2

Villenoy A.C. 1

Vaux La Rochette 1

Verneuil Etang Usm 1

Hericy Vul. Sam. 5

Mitry Compans Goelly 21

Dammarie Les Lys Fc 21

Loing Fci 21

Fclpv 21

Villeparisis U.S.M. 22

Moret-Veneux Sab. Fc 21

Senart Moissy 23

Nanteuil Les Meaux 21

Noisiel Foot Academ 1

Mormant F.C. 1

Ferrieres Brie Usd 1

Ent.Csd/Othis/St Pat 24

Avonnaise Us Foot 22

Le Mee Sports 23

Varennes Fc 1

Lognes U.S. 1

Mitry Compans Goelly 1

Briard S.C. 1

581816

581726

564041

560975

535961

544034

541364

553720

561075

530521

542798

541442

524631

500777

539708

581816

561075

535961

541442

500264

500693

544034

546364

500559

511879

546364

530281

546106

548939

550039

542798

565184

524135

541364

500832

515916

560342

507435

500466

500693

553497

525582

590521

532139

548939

500615

13

10

73

1

39

40

43

46

54

80

79

262

64

66

199

160

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP


