

Match	Ancienne date	Nouvelle date
Veterans D2 / Unique	Poule A	29
53545207 50790.1 581816 F.C. Cosmo 77 31	- 549357 Coulommiers Brie F 31	22/02/2026 RP
Veterans D2 / Unique	Poule B	31
53545325 50823.2 540835 Arc En Ciel Us 31	- 515916 Nanteuil Les Meaux 31	22/02/2026 RP
Veterans D2 / Unique	Poule C	30
53545388 50881.1 550255 Ent.Alliance 77/Reau 31	- 546364 Vaux La Rochette 31	22/02/2026 RP
53545390 50883.1 553720 Pays Bieres 31	- 550039 Dammarie Les Lys Fc 31	22/02/2026 RP
Veterans D3 / Unique	Poule C	32
53546328 51024.1 541364 Moret-Veneux Sab. Fc 31	- 541442 Bagneaux Nemours E 31	22/02/2026 RP
Veterans D4 / Unique	Poule A	35
54687496 53476.1 500777 Asm Fertoise Foot 31	- 565184 Fclpv 31	22/02/2026 RP
Veterans D4 / Unique	Poule B	84
54687629 53522.1 514632 Mouroux Cs 31	- 507435 Mormant F.C. 33	22/02/2026 RP
Veterans D4 / Unique	Poule C	83
54687757 53563.1 560975 C.P.S.P 31	- 524700 Misy Villeneuve 31	22/02/2026 RP
54687758 53564.1 539708 Marolles As 31	- 546106 Hericy Vul. Sam. 32	22/02/2026 RP
54687764 53570.1 546358 Everly Fc 31	- 525582 Le Mee Sports 32	22/02/2026 RP
Criterium 45 Ans / Unique	Poule F	89
54689988 53963.2 542798 Loing Fci 35	- 553497 Avonnaise Us Foot 35	22/02/2026 RP
Criterium 55 Ans / Unique	Poule B	92
54750162 55958.2 529821 Croissy Beaubourg 41	- 565184 Fclpv 40	22/02/2026 RP
Criterium 55 Ans / Unique	Poule E	95
54691720 54357.2 550389 Ent.As Camp Cris Arc 40	- 550643 Boissise Pringy Us 40	22/02/2026 RP
54691721 54358.2 542798 Loing Fci 40	- 546106 Hericy Vul. Sam. 40	22/02/2026 RP
D1 Veterans / Unique	Poule Unique	114
54938989 56349.2 511876 Us Torcy Pvm 32	- 525644 Lesigny U.S.C. 31	22/02/2026 RP
54938992 56352.2 581726 Brie Est Foot. Club 31	- 535987 Collegien As 31	22/02/2026 RP
Cdm D2 / Unique	Poule A	2
54686680 53366.2 560600 Fcr 5	- 565184 Fclpv 5	22/02/2026 RP
Cdm D2 / Unique	Poule B	82
54687401 53432.2 533532 Crisenoy Us 5	- 500728 Braytois C.S. 5	22/02/2026 RP
54687402 53433.2 550643 Boissise Pringy Us 5	- 500615 Briard S.C. 5	22/02/2026 RP
54687403 53434.2 544174 Reau Sl 5	- 514952 Ozouer Le Voulgis Cs 5	22/02/2026 RP
Seniors D2 / Unique	Poule A	6
53540862 50162.2 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 1	- 500831 Meaux Academy Cs 2	22/02/2026 RP
53540863 50163.2 500559 Quincy Voisins Fc Us 1	- 500589 Pontault Com. Ums 1	22/02/2026 RP
Seniors D2 / Unique	Poule C	8
53541204 50296.2 550643 Boissise Pringy Us 1	- 542557 Melun Fc 2	22/02/2026 RP
53541205 50297.2 541364 Moret-Veneux Sab. Fc 1	- 500832 Senart Moissy 3	22/02/2026 RP
Seniors D3 / Unique	Poule B	12
53541959 50387.1 524631 Plaine France Fc 1	- 500589 Pontault Com. Ums 2	22/02/2026 RP
53541975 50363.2 581678 Marles Ac 1	- 530521 St Mard As 1	22/02/2026 RP

Match	Ancienne date	Nouvelle date
Seniors D3 / Unique	Poule C	13
53542185 50436.1 581816 F.C. Cosmo 77 2 - 500559 Quincy Voisins Fc Us 2	22/02/2026	RP
53542201 50412.2 581726 Brie Est Foot. Club 1 - 511879 Villenoy A.C. 1	22/02/2026	RP
Seniors D3 / Unique	Poule D	10
54697531 54712.1 564041 Fc Guignes 1 - 546364 Vaux La Rochette 1	22/02/2026	RP
Seniors D4 / Unique	Poule C	73
54681325 52235.1 560975 C.P.S.P 2 - 530281 Verneuil Etang Usm 1	22/02/2026	RP
Cdm D1 / Unique	Poule Unique	1
53544262 50683.2 535961 Bombonnaise As 5 - 546106 Hericy Vul. Sam. 5	22/02/2026	RP
U18 D1 / Unique	Poule Unique	39
53549264 51464.2 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 21 - 548939 Mitry Compans Goelly 21	22/02/2026	RP
U18 D2 / Unique	Poule C	40
53550471 51875.2 541364 Moret-Veneux Sab. Fc 21 - 550039 Dammarie Les Lys Fc 21	22/02/2026	RP
53550474 51878.2 553720 Pays Bieres 21 - 542798 Loing Fci 21	22/02/2026	RP
U18 D3 / Unique	Poule A	43
54685863 53198.2 561075 Afpo 21 - 565184 Fclpv 21	22/02/2026	RP
54685864 53199.2 530521 St Mard As 21 - 524135 Villeparisis U.S.M. 22	22/02/2026	RP
U16 D2 / Unique	Poule C	46
53550178 51757.1 542798 Loing Fci 21 - 541364 Moret-Veneux Sab. Fc 21	22/02/2026	RP
53550200 51739.2 541442 Bagneaux Nemours E 21 - 500832 Senart Moissy 23	22/02/2026	RP
U16 D3 / Unique	Poule B	54
54696376 54422.2 524631 Ent.Plaine/Claye 24 - 515916 Nanteuil Les Meaux 21	22/02/2026	RP
U15 D2 / Unique	Poule B	80
54704944 54977.2 500777 Asm Fertoise Foot 1 - 560342 Noisiel Foot Academ 1	21/02/2026	RP
U15 D2 / Unique	Poule C	79
54704733 54912.2 539708 Marolles As 1 - 507435 Mormant F.C. 1	21/02/2026	RP
Criterium U15 À 8 / Unique	Poule A	262
55274422 59984.1 581816 F.C. Cosmo 77 1 - 500466 Ferrieres Brie Usd 1	21/02/2026	RP
U14 D4 / Unique	Poule B	64
54705782 55110.2 561075 Afpo 21 - 500693 Ent.Csd/Othis/St Pat 24	21/02/2026	RP
U14 D4 / Unique	Poule E	66
54706442 55306.2 535961 Bombonnaise As 21 - 553497 Avonnaise Us Foot 22	21/02/2026	RP
Criterium Espoirs U12 / Unique	Poule N	199
55124528 57386.1 541442 Bagneaux Nemours E 21 - 525582 Le Mee Sports 23	21/02/2026	RP
Coupe 77 U18f / Unique	Poule A	160
55512885 60329.1 500264 Chelles As 1 - 590521 Varennes Fc 1	21/02/2026	RP
55512886 60330.1 500693 Ent.Csd/St Pathus 1 - 532139 Lognes U.S. 1	21/02/2026	RP
55512891 60335.1 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 1 - 548939 Mitry Compans Goelly 1	21/02/2026	RP
55512893 60337.1 546364 Vaux La Rochette 1 - 500615 Briard S.C. 1	21/02/2026	RP